
John Kohut

Manager 

John.Kohut@dallascityhall.com

214-670-1878

Ashley Smith 
ashley.smith1@dall

ascityhall.com

City Secretary

Community 
Police  

Oversight 
Board

Data Analytics 
& Business 
Intelligence

Kirby Krol

Kirby.Krol@dallasci
tyhall.com

Budget 
Management & 

Services

Building 
Services

Communication
s, Outreach & 

Marketing

Sr Procurement 
Specialist

Dallas Police 

Government 
Affairs

Public Works

John Ingram

John.Ingram@dalla
scityhall.com

Environmental 
Quality & 

Sustainability

Equipment & 
Fleet 

Management

Judiciary

Sr Procurement 
Specialist

Community 
Care

Housing & 
Neighborhood 
Revitalization

Transportation

Doug Shelton

Douglas.Shelton@dal
lascityhall.com

City 
Controller’s

Human 
Resources

Mayor & City 
Council

Sr Procurement 
Specialist

Equity & 
Inclusion

Homeless 
Solutions

Integrated 
Public Safety 

Solutions

Sr. Procurement 
Specialist

Bond & 
Construction 
Management

Dallas Animal 
Services

Library

mailto:John.Kohut@dallascityhall.com
mailto:ashley.smith1@dallascityhall.com
mailto:Kirby.krol@dallascityhall.com
mailto:John.Ingram@dallascityhall.com
mailto:Douglas.shelton@dallascityhall.com


Theresa Mackey

Manager 

Theresa.Mackey@dallascityhall.com

214-670-5648

Melony Hilson

Melony.Hilson@dallasci
tyhall.com

Aviation

Dallas Water 
Utilities -

Chemicals

Planning & 
Urban Design

Small Business 
Center

Dennis Cheatum

Deniis.cheatum@da
llascityhall.com

ARPA Funded 
Projects

Clarissa Orona

Clarissa.Orona@dallascit
yhall.com

Dallas Water 
Utilities – Storm 

Water & 
Treatment Plants

Parks & Recreation

Procurement Specialist

-vacant-

Contact Manager

Arts & Culture

Courts & 
Detention 
Services

Emergency 
Management

Risk 
Management

Sanitation

Kimberly Franklin

Kimberly.Franklin@dallas
cityhall.com

Code 
Compliance

Convention & 
Event Services

Dallas Fire 
Rescue

Historic 
Preservation

Procurement 
Services

Mario Torres

Mario.Torres@dallascit
yhall.com

Dallas Water 
Utilities -
Primary

Economic 
Development

311

mailto:Theresa.Mackey@dallascityhall.com
mailto:Melony.Hilson@dallascityhall.com
mailto:Deniis.cheatum@dallascityhall.com
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Adenia Clark

Manager 

Adenia.Clark@dallascityhall.com

214-670-3332

Michael Zito
michael.zito@dallascityhall

.com

City Attorney’s

Civil Service

ITS

Sr. Procurement Specialist

City Auditor

City Manager

ITS

Delores Alford 

Delores.Alford@dallascityh
all.com

Under $50,000

Carmen Esquivel

Carmen.Esquivel@dallascit
yhall.com

Agenda Coordination

Thetis Meador

Thetis.meador@dallascityh
all.com

Under $50,000
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